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Rank

1

BN e Y B N VS N S

Team

Rack This

Big Dawgs

Mixed Nuts

It's 'N the Pocket
Here Comes the Pain
Big Show

Shooters

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Big Dawgs (1), HERE COMES THE PAIN (0)
BIG SHOW (0.5), It's 'n The Pocket (0.5)
RACK THIS (1), Mixed Nuts (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Keith Batch (Rack This) 40-12 vs Mixed Nuts
Rion Bowman (Rack This) 40-23 vs Mixed Nuts
Steven Ellis (Rack This) 36-19 vs Mixed Nuts
Gary Sellars (It's 'N the Pocket) 32-18 vs Big Show

Ray Johnson (Big Dawgs) 35-21 vs Here Comes the Pain

Paul Tilman (Big Show) 33-22 vs It's 'N the Pocket
Dale Bolin (Big Dawgs) 37-27 vs Here Comes the Pain

Points
For

3311
3238
3233
3232
3198
3123
1532

Points  Matches

Against Won
2680 14.0
3358 8.5
3030 10.0
2951 10.0
3424 2.0
2951 10.0
2473 2.5

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Matches
Lost

3.0
8.5
7.0
7.0
15.0
7.0
9.5

Games
Won

242
154
183
187
124
196
54

Gary Sellars (It's 'N the Pocket)

Keith Batch (Rack This)
Roy Hayes (Mixed Nuts)
Steven Ellis (Rack This)

Trent Wood (It's 'N the Pocket)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Lost

98
186
157
153
216
144
186



