Anderson Players Money League - 2019 Summer • 10/16/2019 Recap • www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Points For	Points Against	Matches Won	Matches Lost	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Rack This	3311	2680	14.0	3.0	242	98
2	Big Dawgs	3238	3358	8.5	8.5	154	186
3	Mixed Nuts	3233	3030	10.0	7.0	183	157
4	It's 'N the Pocket	3232	2951	10.0	7.0	187	153
5	Here Comes the Pain	3198	3424	2.0	15.0	124	216
6	Big Show	3123	2951	10.0	7.0	196	144
7	Shooters	1532	2473	2.5	9.5	54	186

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Big Dawgs (1), HERE COMES THE PAIN (0) BIG SHOW (0.5), It's 'n The Pocket (0.5) RACK THIS (1), Mixed Nuts (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Keith Batch (Rack This) 40-12 vs Mixed Nuts Rion Bowman (Rack This) 40-23 vs Mixed Nuts Steven Ellis (Rack This) 36-19 vs Mixed Nuts Gary Sellars (It's 'N the Pocket) 32-18 vs Big Show Ray Johnson (Big Dawgs) 35-21 vs Here Comes the Pain Paul Tilman (Big Show) 33-22 vs It's 'N the Pocket Dale Bolin (Big Dawgs) 37-27 vs Here Comes the Pain

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Gary Sellars (It's 'N the Pocket) Keith Batch (Rack This) Roy Hayes (Mixed Nuts) Steven Ellis (Rack This) Trent Wood (It's 'N the Pocket)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None